A smooth design
solution for a
seamless look
PAR30/PAR20 LED
Philips PAR30 and PAR20 LED Single Optic Lamps provide superior lighting
aesthetics and optimal thermal efficiency in a sleek, lightweight design.
Benefits
• Will not fade colors, avoids inventory spoilage

546993 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 40 ° 1315 cd
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
546969 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30L
546977 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30L
546985 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30S
546993 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30S
PAR30/PAR20 LED
3Product family leaflet, 2021, February 28 data subject to change
Accent Diagrams
LEDspots 9,4W PAR30L E26 930 25D LEDspots 9,4W PAR30L E26 930 40D LEDspots 9,4W PAR30S E26 930 25D